
Boys Winter Invitational Accepted Officials

Last Name First Name City State Email Address Evening Phone Referee Certification
1 Aljajawi Amer Troy Michigan ameraljajawi@yahoo.com (248) 670-0237 Regional
2 Alston Jaden Menomonee Falls Wisconsin (414) 791-8254
3 Alvarado Nathan Antioch Illinois kamakau01@icloud.com (847) 800-2103 Provisional
4 Anema Sarah Cedar Falls Iowa sarahanemavb@gmail.com 515-321-7529 Regional
5 Baran Robert North Royalton Ohio itbob.baran@gmail.com 2164702125 Regional
6 Barnes Angela Shelbyville Kentucky barnes.angela36@gmail.com 5027244600 Regional
7 Bastin William Fairland Indiana wbastin_463@comcast.net 317-431-0228 Junior National
8 Beck Julie Fort Wayne Indiana juliebeck9@yahoo.com (260) 615-4398 Regional
9 Bennett Sallie Washington Texas sallieb23@yahoo.com 979-661-4865 Junior National

10 Berlanga JesÃºs Carolina Puerto Ricojesusvolleyref@gmail.com 7875286677 National
11 Biro Richard McCordsville Indiana rbiro@hoosierlottery.com (260) 444-8168
12 Blair Kyle Louisville Kentucky kpb_5899@hotmail.com 5025990087 Regional
13 Booker Mark Louisville Kentucky speedprop32cleaver@gmail.com (502) 773-7077
14 Brown Deidre Johnson City Tennessee browndw62@charter.net 4239796364 Junior National
15 Capo Carlos Fishers Indiana ccapo583@gmail.com (425) 306-3640 Non-Certified
16 CHANNELL STEVEN La Vergne Tennessee stevechannell@gmail.com 615-427-0653 National
17 chapman michael Mesa Arizona bbvbmike@aol.com 309-657-7435 National
18 Chavers Arthur Amherst New York leecarol54@hotmail.com (716) 510-7956 Junior National
19 Clark Adam Franklin Tennessee clark.adam21@yahoo.com (256) 206-5630
20 clark eugene Louisville Kentucky egc3rd@gmail.com 502-396-7300 Regional
21 Costello Matt Louisville Kentucky mattlook@aol.com 502-836-1950 Junior National
22 couch tina Anderson Indiana tina_couch@hotmail.com 765-620-1751 Regional
23 Crosby Zachary Atlanta Georgia ugadawgzac@aol.com (770) 545-5899 Regional
24 Dallas-Kirk Cynthia Fostoria Ohio kirkc@tiffin.edu (567) 245-5616 Provisional
25 Denby Kiev Halethorpe Maryland coachdenby@gmail.com (702) 406-0678 Junior National
26 dunton Andrew Fort Wayne Indiana andrew.dunton@fwcs.k12.in.us (260) 818-6455 Regional
27 Dye Tara Oskaloosa Iowa taradye3@gmail.com 8168686267 Junior National
28 Eckart Mark Windsor Ontario stoppit29@live.ca (519) 560-7120 Junior National
29 Elliott Ronald "Nicholasville," Kentucky re2sr66@gmail.com  270-872-3546 Regional
30 English Rodney Chattanooga Tennessee rodneyenglish04@yahoo.com (423) 667-3879 Regional
31 Gross David Barrie Ontario davidwendygross@hotmail.com (705) 321-7412 Junior National
32 Gross Mark Barrie Ontario markanthonygross@rogers.com (705) 718-3134 Regional
33 Hall Andrew Kentwood Michigan bsatroop282@aol.com (616) 443-2409 Regional
34 Hamm Albert Springfield Illinois ahamm5@uis.edu (309) 255-1997 Regional
35 Hawkins Derek Danville Kentucky dhawk777@gmail.com (859) 319-6893 Provisional
36 Hayes Jr Garry Sonora Kentucky garrydhayesjr@yahoo.com (270) 300-3794
37 Headrick William Ooltewah Tennessee waheadrick@comcast.net (423) 667-8732 Junior National
38 Hofacker Evan Akron Ohio evnhofacker95@gmail.com (330) 515-1372 Regional
39 Hogue Warren BARTLETT Tennessee warren.hogue.iv@gmail.com (901) 351-6648 Regional
40 Hunley John Owensboro Kentucky john@jhunley.com 270-256-5198 Junior National
41 Janiak John Owensboro Kentucky jcjaniak@gmail.com (270) 485-2889 Regional
42 Johnson Catherine Catonsville Maryland crj888@hotmail.com (301) 346-6831 Junior National
43 Kaimimoku Sterling Huber Heights Ohio sterlingkai@earthlink.net 937-902-9920 National
44 Keil Leslie Flint Michigan leslql@gmail.com 8103470608 Provisional
45 Killion Robert Michael Greenwood Indiana mkillion@yahoo.com (317) 504-0742 Provisional
46 Klein Geoffrey Knoxville Tennessee gkleinx1@gmail.com 865-603-7245 Junior National
47 LePage Reagan Lebanon Indiana reaganlepage@hotmail.com (765) 412-0908 Regional
48 Lietz Earl Chesapeake Virginia genelietz@yahoo.com 7578167993 Regional
49 Lounsbery Christopher Haslett Michigan lounsbery1@live.com 517-614-0821 Provisional
50 Lucier Cary Windsor Ontario carylucier@gmail.com (519) 987-4600 Provisional
51 Lytovchenko Roman Louisville Kentucky roman.lytovchenko.rl@gmail.com 5029368188 Regional
52 Marshall Nathan West Lafayette Indiana natmarsh2001@gmail.com 317-999-7637 Regional
53 Martinez NuÃ±ez Emilio Louisville Kentucky emiliofmartinez72@gmail.com (503) 851-1250 Regional
54 Mason Jessica Jackson Mississippi drjessicamason@aol.com (601) 672-0338 Provisional
55 Mertz Jim Chadwick Illinois jlm2211@yahoo.com 815-590-6771 Regional
56 Morris Jeff Camby Indiana vbrefjeffmorris@gmail.com 317-430-8893 Junior National
57 Morrow David Bowling Green Kentucky davidjmorrow70@gmail.com 2702823768 Regional
58 Myers Robin Morton Illinois myersrobin1350@gmail.com (404) 293-9525 Non-Certified
59 Newton Victor Memphis Tennessee libertydivine@sbcglobal.net (806) 544-0278 Regional
60 Nicley Timothy Lebanon Indiana Tim.Nicley@yahoo.com 317-443-9434 Regional
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61 Nuon Phon Mount Horeb Wisconsin vbpavo@yahoo.com 608-282-5151 Junior National
62 O'Neal Joseph Owensboro Kentucky vboneal@gmail.com 2709932217 National
63 OSTKAR GARY WILLOUGHBY Ohio GOSTKAR@YAHOO.COM 440-666-9448 Regional
64 Owens Julie Bloomington Indiana owensjulie1103@gmail.com (513) 582-7179 Regional
65 perez ernesto louisville Kentucky ernestperez689@gmail.com 5023872011 National
66 Petroff Jeremy Sylvania Ohio jpetrof@bex.net 419-917-3909 Provisional
67 Phan Thanh Friendswood Texas tp2532017@gmail.com (832) 494-8400 Regional
68 Popplewell Angela Lebanon Indiana angelapop05@gmail.com (765) 894-9790 Regional
69 Pumphrey Mark Indianapolis Indiana markdpumphrey@gmail.com (317) 403-4652
70 Rautmann Dennis Union Kentucky drvbcoach32@gmail.com (910) 539-5349 Regional
71 Riggs Daniel Hanna City Illinois danriggs664@yahoo.com 309-264-4858 National
72 Roberts Tommy Lexington Kentucky robthoky@gmail.com (859) 492-9926 Junior National
73 Roman Kevin Northridge California kevinromanwa@gmail.com (805) 836-5616 Regional
74 Rosen Marc HARRISON Ohio vballdad@hotmail.com 513-266-1071 Junior National
75 Russell Christopher FRANKLIN Ohio charris@franklincityschools.com (937) 219-1077 Provisional
76 Russell Kevin Knoxville Tennessee mrbioclimber@me.com (339) 234-0495 Provisional
77 Rwizi JoRita Indianapolis Indiana joritarwizi@gmail.com (317) 694-9606
78 schneider john Louisville greg58schneider@yahoo.com (502) 836-0364 Regional
79 Schneider Richard Louisville Kentucky rickvolney@aol.com (502) 296-0262 Regional
80 Scifres Rodney Mt Washington Kentucky Rodney.scifres@yahoo.com 502-249-0144 National
81 Shelton Willie Lawrenceville Georgia wirishelton@yahoo.com 770-616-5927 Junior National
82 Sherman Mason Broadview Heights Ohio masonshermanvb@gmail.com (330) 304-0232 Regional
83 Sim Shon Vancouver BC British Columbiashonsim@gmail.com (604) 618-4905 Regional
84 Stewart Brian Bloomington Indiana bd92@netzero.com (812) 369-1046 Provisional
85 Stewart Kristie Indianapolis Indiana klstewartgroup@aol.com (317) 294-4614 Regional
86 Stillman Carmela St Peters Missouri Clstillman@yahoo.com 3145801149 Junior National
87 Swartz E.J. Vincennes Indiana eswartz77@hotmail.com 812-457-2627 National
88 Thomas Doug Lebanon Dougthomas4538@yahoo.com (270) 699-5756 Regional
89 Tullis Mark Independence Kentucky mtullis2016@gmail.com 859-356-0864 Junior National
90 Van Story Deana Naples Texas deanarenae@gmail.com (903) 733-1007 Junior National
91 Verane Lucio garland Texas verane7@gmail.com (407)2320671 National
92 Vessely Tasha Indianapolis Indiana tashavessely@gmail.com 317-450-5216 Junior National
93 Webber Harold Clarkston Georgia GaCartoRef@aol.com 4046684240 National
94 West Henry Indianapolis Indiana henwesofficials@yahoo.com (317) 600-0427 Regional
95 Whaley Brett Shelbyville Tennessee brettjwhaley@gmail.com (931) 981-8627 Regional
96 Wheeler Sam Cicero Indiana samwheeler49@gmail.com (317) 691-7996 Regional
97 Wilk Paul Memphis Tennessee Paulwilk.ref@gmail.com 630-286-0313 National
98 Wingert Cynthia Hendersonville Tennessee maksmom07@gmail.com (402) 720-3303 Regional
99 Yuen Dack Windsor Ontario yuen.dack@gmail.com 519-980-6380 Regional
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